
 

Ref. Num.: Product: 

4140/4140P MICROBIOME REPAIR PRO BIOTIC MASK 

6133/02#01  

04.06.2025  
 

 

 

Aachen 24.06.2025 
1/1 

 

Quantitative Rezeptur zur Vorlage bei Behörden in den USA  
 

CAS  INCI Name kombiniert Funktion 

7732-18-5 Aqua [Water] solvent 

68936-95-8 Methyl Glucose Sesquistearate emollient, emulsifying, skin conditioning 

73398-61-5/65
381-09-1 

Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride masking, perfuming, skin conditioning 

41669-30-1 Isostearyl Isostearate binding, emollient, skin conditioning 

129811-19-4 Macadamia Integrifolia Seed Oil skin conditioning 

868839-23-0 Propylheptyl Caprylate emollient 

107-88-0 / 
6290-03-5 

Butylene Glycol 
humectant, masking, skin conditioning, solvent, viscosity 
controlling 

67762-27-0 Cetearyl Alcohol 
emollient, emulsifying, emulsion stabilising, foam boosting, 
opacifying, surfactant, viscosity controlling 

111-01-3 Squalane emollient, hair conditioning, refatting, skin conditioning 

6920-22-5 1,2-Hexanediol skin conditioning, solvent 

194043-92-0 Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea) Butter skin conditioning, viscosity controlling 

91744-42-2 Hydrogenated Coco-Glycerides emollient, skin conditioning 

56-81-5 Glycerin 
denaturant, hair conditioning, humectant, oral care, perfuming, 
skin conditioning, skin protecting, solvent, viscosity controlling 

68334-28-1 Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil emollient, skin conditioning 

/ Parfum [Fragrance] deodorant, masking, perfuming 

100843-69-4 Saccharide Isomerate humectant 

504-63-2 Propanediol solvent, viscosity controlling 

99-93-4 Hydroxyacetophenone antioxidant 

38517-23-6 / 
79811-24-8 
(L-) 

Sodium Stearoyl Glutamate cleansing, emulsifying, hair conditioning, skin conditioning 

9067-32-7 Sodium Hyaluronate humectant, skin conditioning 

1406-66-2 
54-28-4/119-13
-1/59-02-9/148
-03-8 

Tocopherol antioxidant, masking, skin conditioning 

5949-29-1 
77-92-9 / 
5949-29-1 

Citric Acid buffering, chelating, masking 

11138-66-2 Xanthan Gum 
binding, emulsifying, emulsion stabilising, gel forming, skin 
conditioning, surfactant, viscosity controlling 

51981-21-6 Tetrasodium Glutamate Diacetate chelating 

8001-21-6, 
164250-88-8 

Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil emollient, masking, skin conditioning 

94333-75-2 Hyacinthus Orientalis (Hyacinth) Extract  skin conditioning, tonic 

97676-22-7 Gentiana Lutea Root Extract skin conditioning 

68-04-2 Sodium Citrate buffering, chelating, masking 

24634-61-5 Potassium Sorbate preservative 

532-32-1 Sodium Benzoate anticorrosive, masking, preservative 

/ Sphingomonas Ferment Extract skin conditioning 

   

 


